BEER

BEER ON TAP

Boags Draught *
Boags St George *
Furphy Ale

XXXX Gold

BEER
Boags Draught *

Boags Premium *
Carlton Pure Blonde
Cascade Export Stout
Cascade Premium Light *
Island State Ranga Ale

Tasmanian Craft Beer *

POT

$ 6.50
$ 6.50
$ 6.80
$ 5.80

from

(Please ask your bartender for today’s variety)

Victoria Bitter

CIDER & GINGER BEER
Spreyton Apple Cider *

Spreyton Ginger Beer *
Spreyton Pear Cider *

Willie Smith Bone Dry Cider %
Willie Smith Organic Cider %
Willie Smith Non-Alc Cider *

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Apple Juice *

Hartz Spring Water *
Heaps Normal Quiet XPA
Orange Juice *

Post-mix Soft Drink

Tasmanian Finger Lime Soda Water

Tasmanian Lemon Myrtle Tonic Water *

Tasmanian Light Tonic Water %

Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Tea

SCHOONER

$ 9.00
$ 9.00

$ 9.50
$ 8.00

8.20
9.00
8.20
9.00
/.00
7.50
/.00
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8.20

8.50
8.50
8.50
10.00
10.00

8.50
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3.50
4.00
/.00
3.80
4.00
5.50
5.50
3.50
4.50
4.50
3.50
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SPIRITS

BOURBON & WHISKY
Canadian Club Whisky

Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Whisky
Jameson Irish Whisky

Jim Beam Bourbon Whisky

Johnnie Walker Red Scotch Whisky
Southern Comfort Whisky

Tasmanian Whisky * from
(Please ask your bartender for today's variety)

GIN
Prince Albert Gin

Tasmanian Gin % from
(Please ask your bartender for today's variety)

LIQUEUR
Akropolis Ouzo

Baileys Irish Cream

Chatelle Napoleon Brandy VSOP
Cointreau

Drambuie

Frangelico
Kahlua
Midori Melon

RUM

Bacardi Rum
Bundaberg Rum UP
Malibu

TEQUILA & VODKA

Cape Grim 666 Pure Tasmanian Vodka *
Coyote Tequila

Smirnoff Vodka

GLASS

$ 9.00
$ 10.00
$ 10.00

9.00
8.50

8.50
9.50

L A A H

$ 9.50
$ 9.50

8.50

8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
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9.00
9.00
$ 8.50

L H

$ 10.00
$ 8.00
$ 8.50

WINES

SPARKLING

Brown Brothers Moscato 200ml
Strelley Farm Sparkling NV Brut *

Tasmanian Icon Sparkling Rose *+

WHITE

Devil’s Corner Riesling *

Broad Arrow Pinot Gris *

Small Island Pinot Gris *

Lost Farm Sauvignon Blanc *
Tasmanian Icon Sauvignon Blanc *+
Tatachilla Sauvignon Blanc
Tatachilla Chardonnay

Quiet Mutiny Rose *

RED

Oakdene Blue Label Pinot Noir
Spikey Bridge Pinot Noir *
Tamar Ridge Pinot Noir *

Derwent Estate Lime Kiln Pinot Noir *

Tasmanian lcon Pinot Noir *+

Grey Sands The Mattock *
Gipsie Jack Shiraz

Tatachilla Shiraz Cabernet

FORTIFIED

Galway Pipe Port
McWilliams Hanwood Tawny Port

% Proudly Tasmanian

4+ House wine

GLASS

$
$
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14.50
11.50

12.00
13.00
14.50
13.50
11.50

9.50

9.50
15.50

17.50
15.00
13.00
11.50

12.00
9.50

9.00
8.00

BOTTLE
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12.50
49.00
45.00

55.00
60.00
67.00
62.00
45.00
36.00
36.00
70.00

50.00
85.00
70.00
60.00
45.00
60.00
55.00
36.00

SOMETHING
TO EAT

PIZZAS
BBQ Chicken
Hawaiian
Margherita (V)
Meat Lovers
Vegetarian (V)

FOCACCIAS & TOASTIES
Chicken & Cheese Toastie
Chicken, Sundried Tomato & Avocado

Focaccia
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Roasted Vegetable Focaccia (V)

SNACKS

Nobby’'s Cashews

Nobby’s Peanuts

Red Rock Deli Honey Soy Chicken Chips
Red Rock Deli Sea Salt Chips

Red Rock Deli Sweet Chilli & Sour Cream
Smiths Barbeque Chips

Smiths Original Chips

Smiths Salt & Vinegar Chips

@ Vegetarian
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12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

/.00
9.00

/.00
9.00

8.50
4.70
3.20
3.20
3.20
2.80
2.80
2.80



